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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Nasedlovice

Obec

Ndsedlovice
Nasedlovice
Nasedlovice
Nasedlovice
Ndsedlovice
Nasedlovice
Nasedlovice
Nasedlovice
Ndsedlovice
Nasedlovice
Nasedlovice
Nasedlovice
Ndsedlovice
Nasedlovice
Nasedlovice
Nasedlovice
Ndsedlovice

Ndasedlovice

Cast obce
Ndsedlovice
Nasedlovice
Nésedlovice
Nasedlovice
Ndsedlovice
Nasedlovice
Nésedlovice
Nasedlovice
Ndsedlovice
Nasedlovice
Nésedlovice
Nasedlovice
Ndsedlovice
Nasedlovice
Nésedlovice
Nasedlovice
Ndsedlovice
Nésedlovice

Ulice

Cislo
105/-
106/-
-/_
232/-
245/-
248/-
255/-
256/-
257/-
261/-
268/-
271/-
272/-
275/-
291/-
38/-
41/-
45/-

pop./ev.

Cislo parcely
189
188
776/21
267
265
266
288
291
282
289
312/1
313
315
325
312/2
128
473/1
102/2

100
100
100




